
N_G Gara Sesso Cat Gruppo TMedio Intervallo Batterie Ora Inizio
Tempo 

Gara
Tempo 

Progress
Orario 
Fine

1 100FA F Assoluti - 72 40 10 15:15 0:18:40 0:18:40 15:33

2 100FA M Assoluti - 64 40 12 15:15 0:20:48 0:39:28 15:54

3 200RA F Assoluti - 177 40 7 15:15 0:25:19 1:04:47 16:19

1o TURNO VENERDI' 23 POMERIGGIO A.V. 14.30  I.G. 15.15

3 200RA F Assoluti - 177 40 7 15:15 0:25:19 1:04:47 16:19

4 200RA M Assoluti - 158 40 6 15:15 0:19:48 1:24:35 16:39

5 50SL F Assoluti - 30 40 21 15:15 0:24:30 1:49:05 17:04

6 50SL M Assoluti - 28 40 21 15:15 0:23:48 2:12:53 17:27

7 200DO F Assoluti - 154 40 10 15:15 0:32:20 2:45:13 18:00

8 200DO M Assoluti - 140 40 7 15:15 0:21:00 3:06:13 18:21

9 400SL F Assoluti - 284 40 10 15:15 0:54:00 4:00:13 19:15

10 400SL M Assoluti - 261 40 9 15:15 0:45:09 4:45:22 20:00



N_G Gara Sesso Cat Gruppo TMedio Intervallo Batterie Ora Inizio
Tempo 

Gara
Tempo 

Progress
Orario 
Fine

11 100RA F Assoluti - 83 40 10 08:45 0:20:30 0:20:30 09:05

12 100RA M Assoluti - 74 40 11 08:45 0:20:54 0:41:24 09:26

13 50DO F Assoluti - 34 40 10 08:45 0:12:20 0:53:44 09:38

14 50DO M Assoluti - 32 40 7 08:45 0:08:24 1:02:08 09:47

15 200SL F Assoluti - 139 40 18 08:45 0:53:42 1:55:50 10:40

2o TURNO SABATO 24 MATTINO A.V. 8.00  I.G. 8.45

15 200SL F Assoluti - 139 40 18 08:45 0:53:42 1:55:50 10:40

16 200SL M Assoluti - 125 40 16 08:45 0:44:00 2:39:50 11:24

17 200MX F Assoluti - 155 40 10 08:45 0:32:30 3:12:20 11:57

18 200MX M Assoluti - 144 40 10 08:45 0:30:40 3:43:00 12:28

19 50FA F Assoluti - 33 40 14 08:45 0:17:02 4:00:02 12:45

20 50FA M Assoluti - 31 40 13 08:45 0:15:23 4:15:25 13:00

N_G Gara Sesso Cat Gruppo TMedio Intervallo Batterie Ora Inizio
Tempo 

Gara
Tempo 

Progress
Orario 
Fine

21 1500SL M Assoluti - 1018 40 4 15:15 1:10:32 1:10:32 16:25

22 1500SL F Assoluti - 1072 40 3 15:15 0:55:36 2:06:08 17:21

3o TURNO SABATO 24 POMERIGGIO A.V. 14.30  I.G. 15.15

PIU' FINALI



N_G Gara Sesso Cat Gruppo TMedio Intervallo Batterie Ora Inizio
Tempo 

Gara
Tempo 

Progress
Orario 
Fine

1 100SL F Assoluti - 65 40 23 08:45 0:40:15 0:40:15 09:25

2 100SL M Assoluti - 59 40 24 08:45 0:39:36 1:19:51 10:04

3 400MX F Assoluti - 316 40 4 08:45 0:23:44 1:43:35 10:28

4 400MX M Assoluti - 289 40 4 08:45 0:21:56 2:05:31 10:50

4o TURNO DOMENICA 25 MATTINO A.V. 8.00  I.G. 8.45

4 400MX M Assoluti - 289 40 4 08:45 0:21:56 2:05:31 10:50

5 200FA F Assoluti - 156 40 4 08:45 0:13:04 2:18:35 11:03

6 200FA M Assoluti - 141 40 6 08:45 0:18:06 2:36:41 11:21

7 100DO F Assoluti - 73 40 16 08:45 0:30:08 3:06:49 11:51

8 100DO M Assoluti - 67 40 11 08:45 0:19:37 3:26:26 12:11

9 50RA F Assoluti - 39 40 9 08:45 0:11:51 3:38:17 12:23

10 50RA M Assoluti - 35 40 8 08:45 0:10:00 3:48:17 12:33

N_G Gara Sesso Cat Gruppo TMedio Intervallo Batterie Ora Inizio
Tempo 

Gara
Tempo 

Progress
Orario 
Fine

1 800SL M Assoluti - 530 40 4 15:15 0:38:00 0:38:00 15:53

2 800SL F Assoluti - 567 40 5 15:15 0:50:35 1:28:35 16:43

PIU' FINALI

5o TURNO DOMENICA 25 POMERIGGIO A.V. 14.30  I.G. 15.15


